Product Catalog
2140 North Redwood Road, #60 Utah 84116, U.S.A.
Phone (801) 323-5533 Fax (801) 323-7033
How To Order a Wireline Technologies Rigging Sheave
1. Enter the letters G2 for G2 Shielded Bearing Model, G2S for G2 Sealed Bearing Model ot RS for Rigging Sheave model.
2. Choose the nominal sheave wheel size in inches. (Choose 17, 22, 26, 32 or 36) Rigging Sheave only available in 32" or 36".
3. Choose the nominal line size desired (enter as a fraction).
4. Choose -1000 for shrouded /cased hole or -2000 for non-shrouded / open hole.
(Shrouded option is not available on the 32" and 36" Sheave, use -1000 only)
4. Choose the clevis selected from those shown below. (Choose A, E, H, S or SH.)
Example: G2-26-15/32-2000A= G2 Shielded Sheave, 26" (15/32") No-Shroud, AWS Clevis
17", 22" and 26" Sheave Clevis Options
32" and 36" Sheave Clevis Options
How To Order a Wireline Technologies Composite Slickline Sheave
1. Enter the letters SL for Slickline Sheave.
2. Choose the nominal sheave wheel size in inches. (Choose 16, 20, 25 or 30)
3. Choose the nominal line size desired. (enter as a decimal )
4. Choose the clevis selected from those shown on Form: WTI-145. (Choose H, E or J)
Example: SL-20-.125-200H= Slickline Sheave, 20" (.125" line) Hook Clevis
How To Order a Wireline Technologies Composite Stuffing Box Sheave Bracket Assy.
1. Enter the letters SBA for Alum. Stuffing Box Sheave Bracket or SBS for S/S Stuffing Box Sheave Bracket.
2. Choose the nominal sheave wheel size in inches. (Choose 16 or 20)
3. Choose the nominal line size desired. (enter as a decimal )
4. Choose the stuffing box style (Choose B1- Bowen, H- Halliburton/Otis, E- Elmar, W- Western Press. Ctrl., K- KEA Oilfield)
Example: SBA-20-.125-100-B1= Aluminum Stuffing Box Sheave Bracket, 20" (.125" line) Bowen Style
How To Order a Wireline Technologies Composite Crown Block
1. Enter the letters CB for Crown Block.
2. Choose the nominal sheave wheel size in inches (Choose 17).
3. Choose the nominal line size desired (enter as a fraction).
4. Choose the Mounting Base Style (Choose SWPT or DOPB).
Example: CB-17-5/16-SWPT= Crown Block Sheave, 17" (5/16" line) SWPT Style
How To Order a Wireline Technologies Composite Top Block
1. Enter the letters TB for Top Block or TBS for Sealed Top Block.
2. Choose the nominal sheave wheel size in inches (Choose 14).
3. Choose the nominal line size desired (enter as a fraction).
Example: TB-14-7/32-100= Top Block Sheave, 14" (7/32")
Electric line Products
Available in 17”, 22” and 26” diameter wheel
Cable shroud reduces the possibility of “line jumping”
Composite wheel is less abrasive to expensive lines
Available handguard/pinch protector
One year manufacturers warranty
Fully certified (Certificate supplied)
The Wireline Technologies, Inc.
G2/Generation Two Composite Rigging
Sheave was developed using modern
materials and manufacturing
techniques to extend the life of the
sheave as well as the cable. The WTI
sheave is safer, lighter, easier to use,
and more economical than other
sheaves in the field. These sheaves
have become the industry standard and
are available in 17”, 22” and 26”
diameter wheel sizes.
Design criteria include:
Safety- Orange cover and available handguard/
pinch protector.
Lightweight- Composite wheel and stainless
steel components reduces weight by 40% over
competition.
Easy Use- Lighter weight, built in handle, side
loading gate and choice of five clevis styles
provides easier use.
Strength and Durability- Composite wheel, and
stainless steel components provide
exceptional strength and corrosion resistance.
“G2”
Rigging Sheave
Sheave Size 17" 22" 26"
Wireline Diameter Up to 5/16" Up to 3/8" Up to 17/32"
Width 5.5" 5.5" 5.5"
Height 33” 37” 41"
Weight 47 lbs. 70 lbs. 90 lbs.
Maximum SWL 20,000 lbs. 25,000 lbs. 29,000 lbs.
Proof Test Load 40,000 lbs. 50,000 lbs. 58,000 lbs.
2140 North Redwood Road, #60
Salt Lake City, Utah, 84116 U.S.A.
Phone (801) 323-5533
Fax (801) 323-7033
wtisheave.com
Completely sealed bearing system.
A safety yellow cover protects hands and fingers.
Cable shroud reduces the possibility of “line jumping”.
Composite wheel is less abrasive to expensive lines